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HARTFORD FINANCIAL SERVICES GROUP

ISIN: US4165151048

Overview
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Price
122.00 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.27% (-0.33)

US4165151048
HIG

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

33,012 EUR
S&P 500

121.46 USD (100)
122.59 USD (100)
122.33 USD
122.33 USD
121.02 USD
122.33 USD
121.93214 USD
1,299,026
158,340,559.83
22,301

WKN: 416515104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14 =
2024/09/27 g
2024/09/27
2024/09/23 ]
2024/09/11 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4165151048&ID_NOTATION=1551673
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4165151048&ID_NOTATION=1551673
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe49d2ccb68d203637e1894b9277d74a042fd2d5c5b7eddf9eeb75c847dc41f0&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e4273254ad4363572&time=1729416193&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f9cca6e2708718875da91fce7d61afc7bfb4983abae64b02c8e8b3c5505fefbb&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fa0d1d34d9a366ec2&time=1729416193&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c8b7a8f2464448737db7c9db0b814725f82d5685b8d274e90b68e023d2606f26&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2d6e9f295d1089e79&time=1729416193&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c0fd6598c2a2b433f9f9572288ce50611d5b15a4626d5907ec0ab0feee6c290e&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=540443126902af33b&time=1729416193&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=15e45f8932a1e3f54637b06e2ec09e4fbdd3a851efa0287bda0a9b396d117e4c&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=21740fb2faa8e66c6&time=1729416193&tool=RSC

HARTFORD FINANCIAL SERVICES GROUP

Details

2024/10/18 22:00:02

Price
122.00 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.27% (-0.33)

ISIN US4165151048
Symbol HIG
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 33,012 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 121.46 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 122.59 USD (100)
Open 122.33 USD
High 122.33 USD
Low 121.02 USD
Close (prev. day) 122.33 USD
VWAP 121.93214 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,299,026
Trading volume 158,340,559.83
Number of trades 22,301
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +25.83% +67.21% +70.08%
Perf (abs.) +25.04  +49.04  +50.27
Beta 0.40 0.41 0.69
Volatility  20.45 18.51 22.69
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

158.34

0.00

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:26 113.00 EUR
18
Stuttgart 2024/10/ 21:31 112.00 EUR
18
NYSE 2024/10/ 22:00 122.00 USD
18
Munich 2024/10/ 08:01 112.00 EUR
18
London Stock 2024/04/ 13:56 95.78 USD 0.01

120.21 USD (1,389,632
117.11 USD (1,445,023
108.98 USD (1,445,808
97.04 USD (1,598,308
123.23 USD (2024/10/17
80.63 USD (2024/01/02
123.23 USD (2024/10/17
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
68.92 USD (2023/10/27)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1551673
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31028243
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12283
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12281
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804978

HARTFORD FINANCIAL SERVICES GROUP

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

17:25 111.00 EUR 0.00

08:01 112.00 EUR 0.00

19:31 111.00 EUR 0.00

08:08 112.00 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804978
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422741
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1551675
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30739827
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12282

HARTFORD FINANCIAL SERVICES GROUP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

THE

HARTFORD Members of Management Board
Carlos Member of Board of
Dominguez Directors

Contact Details Donna James Member of Board of

THE HARTFORD FINANCIAL SERVICES Directors
GROUP INC. Kathleen Member of Board of
- Winters Directors
1 Hartford Plaza - 06155 Hartford Larry de Shon =~ Member of Board of
Telefon: +1-860-547-5000 - Direclors
Fax: +1-860-547-2680 Matthew Winter M_ember of Board of
, Directors
Sty Teresa Member of Board of
Roseborough Directors
Trevor Fetter Member of Board of
Directors
Virginia Member of Board of
Ruesterholz Directors
Christopher J. Chairman of Managing
Swift Board
Beth Costello Member of Executive
Committee
Jonathan Member of Executive
Bennett Committee

ERSTE

Group
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